
Western Dressage Intro Test of Choice

 (C) Montana, 

Mmb Shine Spot ShineNicole Batchelder 69.167% 1124.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 2453

Mmb Shine Spot ShineNicole Batchelder 68.182% 2150.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 1453

Diva MaxChristine Ferri 65.250% 3130.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3730

The Summer ChaserSophia Wright 63.500% 4127.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3451

The Summer ChaserSophia Wright 62.778% 5113.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 2451

Diva MaxChristine Ferri 60.000% 6126.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 4730

Western Dressage Basic Test of Choice

 (C) Montana, 

RE Cash BarMicaela Shea 63.958% 1153.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 1747

RE Cash BarMicaela Shea 62.609% 2144.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 2747

USDF Into Level Test A Junior

 (C) Montana, 

Silver Star DustHeather Rogers 67.188% 1107.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019746

Silver Star DustRachel Carpentier 65.000% 2104.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019724

DanteEmily Kreyssig 63.125% 3101.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019740

Cotton's Candy ManLeila Oliviera 63.125% 3101.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019745

Windridge Silver BulletHolly Beal 60.938% 497.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019720

USDF Intro Level Test A Senior

 (C) Montana, 

Kickin' up a StormMarissa Young 68.125% 1109.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019452

Cotton's Candy ManJill McCabe 67.188% 2107.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019741

DayjaDanielle Mendoza 65.313% 3104.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019743

KempshillIsabelle Toste 57.500% 492.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019748

I Can't Believe it's not PudgeCiera Houle 57.188% 591.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019738

USDF Intro Level Test B Junior

 (C) Montana, 

Silver Star DustHeather Rogers 64.063% 1102.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019746

Cotton's Candy ManLeila Oliviera 63.750% 2102.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019745

Silver Star DustRachel Carpentier 62.500% 3100.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019724

Windridge Silver BulletHolly Beal 62.188% 499.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019720

DanteEmily Kreyssig 62.188% 599.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019740

USDF Intro Level Test B Senior

 (C) Montana, 

Blueandwhite IrelandSusan Adams-Conley 70.000% 1112.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019715

Cotton's Candy ManJill McCabe 67.813% 2108.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019741

I Can't Believe it's not PudgeCiera Houle 65.313% 3104.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019738

Kickin' up a StormMarissa Young 64.688% 4103.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019452
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KempshillIsabelle Toste 55.938% 589.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019748

USDF Intro Level Test C Junior

 (C) Montana, 

CitronaTrinity McDougal 60.250% 1120.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019742

DanteEmily Kreyssig 55.000% 2110.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019740

USDF Intro Level Test C Senior

 (C) Montana, 

Blueandwhite IrelandSusan Adams-Conley 72.500% 1145.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019715

LakotaSierra Chambers 64.750% 2129.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019725

Kickin' up a StormMarissa Young 63.250% 3126.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019452

PogoLynn Houle 62.500% 4125.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019739

I Can't Believe it's not PudgeCiera Houle 60.500% 5121.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019738

USEF Training Level Test 1 Junior

 (C) Montana, 

KermitMorgan Dubois 59.038% 1153.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019729

USEF Training Level Test 1 SR

 (C) Montana, 

LakotaSierra Chambers 63.846% 1166.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019725

Sir WhinesalotKatelyn Connors 62.115% 2161.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019727

Soar Like an EagleRuth Harris 61.731% 3160.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019731

BentleyChristine Mays 60.000% 4156.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019454

PogoLynn Houle 58.654% 5152.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019739

After HoursJackie Murphy 55.577% 6144.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019744

OscarAmy Vickery 55.000%143.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019750

USEF Training Level Test 2 Junior

 (C) Montana, 

KermitMorgan Dubois 60.172% 1174.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019729

USEF Training Level Test 2 Senior

 (C) Montana, 

After HoursJackie Murphy 71.207% 1206.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019744

LakotaSierra Chambers 65.862% 2191.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019725

PogoLynn Houle 63.103% 3183.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019739

Sir WhinesalotKatelyn Connors 62.931% 4182.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019727

OscarAmy Vickery 60.690% 5176.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019750

BentleyChristine Mays 60.172% 6174.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019454

QuestAshley Amaral 58.793%170.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019717

DakotaWendey Collins 57.414%166.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019726
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USEF Training Level Test 3 Senior

 (C) Montana, 

Soar Like an EagleRuth Harris 61.897% 1179.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019731

DakotaWendey Collins 59.828% 2173.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019726

QuestAshley Amaral 57.069% 3165.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019717
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